
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL

LOK SABHA

STARRED QUESTION NO:213
ANSWERED ON:13.03.2008
TAKE OVER OF FOREIGN STEEL COMPANIES BY SAIL
Khaire Shri Chandrakant Bhaurao

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) is considering to take over some steel companies of some foreign countries;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) the names of the companies and the countries in which SAIL has planned acquisitions; and

(d) the details of the new projects of SAIL in this regard alongwith the amount likely to be spent thereon?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS AND MINISTER OF STEEL (SHRI RAM VILAS PASWAN)

(a) No, Sir.

(b)to(d): Does not arise.
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